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FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/
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Stations

Apr 2024 to
Mar 2025

2023-24 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24

APRIL 2024 - NOV-2024APRIL 2024 - NOV-2024

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 386.63 473.90 81.58111.5946.52 60.361000.00 671.00 57.6286.00 51.91AGARTALA GT

291.00 1023.00 1106.05 92.4989.43132.79 80.781800.00 1241.00 82.43147.00 118.75KATHALGURI CCPP

101.00 318.31 464.85 68.480.0060.29 0.00650.00 429.00 74.2057.00 0.00MONARCHAK CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 3450.00 290.00 170.66 239.60 58.85 71.23 2341.00 1727.94 2044.80 73.81 84.50
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 389.89 325.46 119.80154.074.05 16.42475.00 321.00 121.4638.00 6.24ANTA CCPP

663.36 508.33 651.26 78.0564.5016.48 14.17900.00 601.00 84.5875.00 10.63AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 639.38 854.19 74.8550.0722.45 11.591176.00 777.00 82.2997.00 11.24DADRI CCPP

431.59 215.37 137.28 156.880.000.00 0.00155.00 105.00 205.1112.00 0.00FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 584.31 592.07 98.6979.4113.89 14.71870.00 596.00 98.0475.00 11.03GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 522.26 528.12 98.89101.6911.24 17.86770.00 511.00 102.2064.00 11.43KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4346.00 361.00 50.57 68.11 14.01 74.25 2911.00 2859.54 3088.38 98.23 92.59

ONGC

726.60 2530.62 3163.88 79.9889.79382.49 90.624400.00 2925.00 86.52379.00 343.44TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4400.00 379.00 343.44 382.49 90.62 89.79 2925.00 2530.62 3163.88 86.52 79.98
RGPPL

1967.08 1375.82 835.07 164.760.000.90 0.001375.00 900.00 152.87104.00 0.00RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 1375.00 104.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 900.00 1375.82 835.07 152.87 164.76
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Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 13571.00 1134.00 564.67 691.10 49.79 81.71 9077.00 8493.92 9132.13 93.58 93.01

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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